
S.No. Date Day Events Classes Theme

1 04.04.2024 Thur I to X  

2 11-04-024 Thur Holiday

3 4/12/2024 Fri I to X  

4 13-04-2024 Sat Holiday
5 14-04-2024 Sun Holiday
6 4/15/2024 Mon Holiday
7 4/17/2024 Wed Holiday

9 4/27/2024 Sat VIII to X Sports Awareness

S.No. Date Day Classes Theme
1 5/1/2024 Wed I to X  

2 5/4/2024 Sat I to X  Mother's Day

3 5/10/2024 Fri Holiday
4 5/11/2024 Sat Holiday
5 5/18/2024 Sat VI to X
6 I to X  
7 5/23/2024 Thur Holiday
8 5/31/2024 Fri I to X  

S.No. Date Day Classes Theme

1 7/8/2024 Mon I to X

2 7/13/2024 Sat Holiday
3 7/17/2024 Wed Holiday
4 7/20/2024 Sat I to X  

S.No. Date Day Classes Theme
1 8/3/2024 Sat I to X Independence Day
2 8/10/2024 Sat Holiday
3 8/14/2024 Wed I to X
4 8/15/2024 Thur VIII to X
5 8/17/2024 Sat I to VIII
6 8/19/2024 Mon Holiday
7 8/24/2024 Sat I to VIII Janmashtami
8 8/26/2024 Mon Holiday

School Reopens after Summer Vacation

Flag Hoisting on Independence Day  Celebration
Rakhi Making Activity on Raksha Bandhan 

Raksha Bandhan 
Janmashtami Celebration 

Janmashtami
                     For the month of  September-2024

Muharram
English Play on Awareness of Cyber Crime

                       For the month of August- 2024
Events

Second Saturday
Special Assembly on Independence Day

Dance and Skit 

 CAMP HAPPY SMILES 2K24   1ST JUNE TO 8TH OF JUNE
HOLIDAYS FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2024

For the month of July-2024
Events

Second Saturday

Parshuram Jayanti
Second Saturday

Investiture Ceremony (Tentative)
PA -I EXAM (Tentative)

Budh Purnima
PTM

Earth Day

For the month of  May - 2024
Events

Special Dance Performance and Act on Mother's 
Day

Special Assembly on International  Labour  Day

4/20/20248 Sat

Special Assembly on Beginning of New Session

Card making activity                                                         
Slogan writing activity                                                      

Poster making activity

I to IV        
V to VII 
VIII to X

Inter House Kabbadi Competition (Girls )

GOLDEN VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL, BADDI

Calendar  for the Session 2024 -2025
For the month of April -2024

Id-Ul-Fitr

Special Assembly on vaisakhi & Himachal Day

Second Saturday
Dr.B.R.Ambedkar Jayanti

Himachal Day
Ram Navami



S.No. Date Day Classes Theme
1 9/5/2024 Thur I to X
2 9/13/2024 Fri I to X

3 9/7/2024 Sat V to X
International 
Literacy Day 

3 9/14/2024 Sat Holiday

4 9/16/2024 Mon I to X
5 I to X  

S.No. Date Day Classes Theme
1 10/1/2024 Wed I to X
2 10/2/2024 Thur Holiday

3 10/5/2024 Sat I to X
Swach Bharat 

Abiyan
4 10/11/2024 Fri I to X
5 10/12/2024 Sat Holiday
6 10/17/2024 Thur Holiday
7 10/19/2024 Sat VI to X  Karwa Chauth 
8 10/20/2024 Sun Holiday

10

S.No. Date Day Classes Theme
1 11/3/2024 Sun Holiday
2 11/4/2024 Mon I to X
3 11/9/2024 Sat Holiday

4 11/14/2024 Thur I to X

5 11/15/2024 Fri Holiday
11/16/2024 Sat I to X

6 12/18/2024 Mon I to X
7 I to X

S.No. Date Day Classes Theme
1 12/13/2024 Fri I to X
2 12/14/2024 Sat Holiday
3 12/20/2024 Fri IX to X

5 12/25/2024 Wed Holiday
6

S.No. Date Day Classes Theme
1 1/6/2025 Mon I to X
2 1/11/2025 Sat Holiday
3 1/13/2025 Mon I to X
4 1/24/2025 Fri I to X
6 1/26/2025  Sun Holiday
7 IX & X
8

S.No. Date Day Classes Theme
1 2/3/2025 Mon I to IX
2 2/8/2025 Sat Holiday

Swach Bharat Abiyan and RRR Activity 

Second Saturday /Dussehra 
Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti

Mehandi Competition on Karwa Chauth 
Karwa Chauth 

Events
Teachers' Day Celebration

Special Assembly on Hindi Diwas
International Literacy Day  Celebration(Inter House 

Eassy Writing Competition)

Second Saturday

MOY/ Tentative

Christmas Eve
Winter Vacation  ( 29 Dec. 2024 to 5 Jan. 2025)

Diwali Celebration
Diya Decoration and Rangoli & Toran Making 

Competition
I to X

Group Song and Solo Dance Competition
Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti

Christmas 
Celebration

Christmas Tree Decoration , Dance And Snow Man 
Making Activity I to X

Annual Day / Sports Day  (Tentative)
Second Saturday

First Pre Board Exam  (Tentative)

Diwali Break  (30 Oct. 2024 to 03 Nov. 2024)
                            For the month of November- 2024

Events
Bhaiya Dooj

School Reopens
Second Saturday

9 10/26/2024 Tue

                        For the month of January- 2025
Events

Second Saturday

4 12/21/2024 Tues

 Special Assembly  by Teachers on Children's Day

PA -II EXAM (Tentative)
PTM

                For the month of December - 2024
Events

School Reopens after Winter Break

                    For the month of  February- 2025
Events

Revision Starts for Final Exam
Second Saturday

Lohri Celebration
Special Assembly on Republic Day   

Republic Day  
2nd Pre-Board Exam (Tentative)

PTM

PTM
                            For the month of October -2024

Events
Special Assembly on Gandhi Jayanti

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

Dussehra Celebration



3 2/12/2025 Wed Holiday
4 2/23/2025 Sun Holiday
5 2/26/2025 Wed Holiday
6

S.No. Date Day Classes Theme
1 3/14/2025 Fri Holiday
2 3/15/2025 Sat Holiday

Final Result Declaration  (Tentative)

Final Exam will be Started ( Tentative)
                         For the month of  March- 2025

Events
Holi

Second Saturday

Ravidas Jayanti

Maha Shivratri
Maharishi Dayanand Saraswati  Jayanti


